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IMPACT WRENCHES

1/4" Impact Wrench

SI-1310S
3/8" Impact Wrench

SI-1315S
SI-1355
SI-1365
SI-1305
1/2" Impact Wrench

SI-1650AH
SI-1420T
SI-1422T

IMPACT WRENCHES
3/8" Impact Wrench

SI-1357
1/2" Impact Wrench

SI-1457
3/8" Impact Wrench

SI-1605
SI-1605SR
1/2" Impact Wrench

SI-1610
SI-1610SR

1/2" Impact Wrench

SI-1490A
SI-1490ASR
SI-1492A
SI-1492ASR
3/4" Impact Wrench

SI-1550
SI-1550SR
SI-1556
SI-1556SR

1" Impact Wrench

SI-1860
SI-1866
SI-1870
SI-1876
SI-1878
SI-1880
SI-1888
1-1/2" Impact Wrench

SI-1900
ACCESSORIES

SANDERS

Belt Sander

SI-2740
SI-2700
SI-2700L
SI-2700LS
SI-2800
SI-2830
Central Vacuum Dual Action Sander

SI-3121-6
SI-3121/SI-3121M
Dual Action Sander

SI-3101/SI-3101M
SI-3101-6/SI-3101-6M
Self Vacuum Dual Action Sander

SI-3111/SI-3111M
SI-3111-6/SI-3111-6M
Dual Action Sander

SI-3103A/SI-3103AM
SI-3103-6A/SI-3103-6AM
Self Vacuum Dual Action Sander

SI-3113A/SI-3113AM
SI-3113-6A/SI-3113-6AM
Dual Action Sander

SI-3105A/SI-3105AM
SI-3105-6A/SI-3105-6AM
Self Vacuum Dual Action Sander

SI-3118A/SI-3118AM
SI-3118-6A/SI-3118-6AM

SANDERS
Dual Action Sander

SI-3100/SI-3100M
SI-3103B/SI-3103BM
Self Vacuum Geared Dual Action Sander

SI-3115R
SI-3115R-6
Mini Dual Action Sander

SI-3102M
Mini Self Vacuum Dual Action Sander

SI-3112M
Orbital Sander

SI-3001A/SI-3001AM
Self Vacuum Orbital Sander

SI-3011A/SI-3011AM
Orbital Sander

SI-3003A/SI-3003AM
Self Vacuum Orbital Sander

SI-3013/SI-3013M
Orbital Sander

SI-3005
SI-3007/SI-3007M
Self Vacuum Orbital Sander

SI-3018A/SI-3018AM
Orbital Sander

SI-3003B/SI-3003BM
Disc Sander

SI-2026
SI-2351
ACCESSORIES

Heavy Duty Mini Sander

SI-2008
Mini Sander

SI-2107A
Heavy Duty Mini Sander

SI-2108
Disc Sander

SI-2210
SI-2201-2
SI-2201
SI-2202-2
SI-2202
Mini Dual Action Sander

SI-2110S
Disc Sander

SI-2300
Oscillation Sander

SI-3200A
Wet Sander

SI-2322WR-LE
Mini Orbital Finishing Sander

SI-3310
ACCESSORIES
SHINANO INC. SANDER LINEUP
Difference of Sanders

RATCHET WRENCHES

1/4" Ratchet Wrench

SI-1107B
3/8" Ratchet Wrench

SI-1108B
1/4" Ratchet Wrench

SI-1200B
3/8" Ratchet Wrench

SI-1205B
1/4" Ratchet Wrench

SI-1207
3/8" Ratchet Wrench

SI-1208
1/4" Ratchet Wrench

SI-1251
3/8" Ratchet Wrench

SI-1252
SI-1261/1261S

RATCHET WRENCHES
1/2" Ratchet Wrench

SI-1262/1262S
3/8" Ratchet Wrench

SI-1320A
1/2" Ratchet Wrench

SI-1325A
3/8" Ratchet Wrench

SI-1241A
SI-1340B
1/2" Ratchet Wrench

SI-1345B
SI-1435
HEX 17mm Through

SI-1288

OTHERS

SOUND&VIBRATION

QUALITY

INDUSTRIAL TOOLS

MAINTENANCE CHECK

Air Hammer

SI-4120A
AIR HAMMER 
ACCESSORIES

OTHERS
Needle Scaler

SI-4160
SI-4150
Hydro Puncher

SI-4800
ACCESSORIES

CUTTING TOOLS

Saw

SI-4700B
SI-4730
Saw&File

SI-4710/SI-4710F
SI-4740/SI-4740F
Nibbler

SI-4600

CUTTING TOOLS
Shear

SI-4500
Trimmer

SI-2018A/SI-2018A-6
Oscillation Cutter

SI-4300
ACCESSORIES

DRIVERS

Impact Driver

SI-1052
SI-1060
SI-1062
SI-1065
SI-1070
SI-1356D
SI-1365D
Screw Driver

SI-1140
SI-1161
SI-1166A
SI-1166-8A
SI-1170
ACCESSORIES

DRIVERS

DRILLS / SPOT MILLS

Drill

SI-2015AD
SI-5100A
SI-5200A
SI-5300A
SI-5305A
SI-5305-8A
SI-5501
SI-5506
SI-5405
SI-5405-6
SI-5500
SI-5505
SI-5355
Spot Mill

SI-5501S
SI-5800
SI-5850
ACCESSORIES

DRILLS / SPOT MILLS

GRINDERS

Die Grinder

SI-2001S/SI-2001S-6
SI-2002/SI-2002-6
SI-2011S/SI-2011S-6
SI-2012/SI-2012-6
SI-2015A/SI-2015A-6
SI-2010/SI-2010-6
SI-2005HD/SI-2005HD-6
SI-2006S/SI-2006S-6
Cut off Grinder

SI-2033
Die Grinder

SI-2022S/SI-2022S-6
SI-2023/SI-2023-6

GRINDERS
Disc Grinder

SI-2501L
SI-2501
SI-2500L
SI-2500
SI-2515LA
SI-2505L
SI-2600L
Micro Grinder

SI-2050AG
SI-2051SG
ACCESSORIES

POLISHERS

Geared Dual Action Polisher

SI-2415
Dual Action Polisher

SI-3100P
Single Action Polisher

SI-2221
SI-2224S
Single Action Polisher

SI-2009
SI-2009H
SI-2400
Light Sander Polisher

SI-2405
Single Action Polisher

SI-2451
ACCESSORIES

POLISHERS

Double Hammer

● The ultimate design for a 3/8" sq drive impact wrench
● Precision machined air motor for durability Muffled 
exhaust for industrial use

Maximum Torque : 

100Nm

SI-1365

Regulator

Silencer

Reverse lever

134 mm

193 mm

Attachment Inclueded

458-58
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Viewpoint of the catalogue page

100/(74)

0-80/(0-59)

10/（3/8）

8,000

1.31/(2.89)

91/（102）

8.3/1.3

3.3

1/4

10/（3/8）

Maximum
Torque Nm/（ft-lb）

Working Torque 
Range Nm/（ft-lb）

Bolt Cap
mm/（in.）

Free Speed
r.p.m.

Weight
kg/（lb）

Noise Level
dBA/（power）

Vibration a/k
m/s2

Avg.Air Consumption
CFM

Air Inlet Size
in.

Hose Size
mm/（in.）

IMPACT WRENCH
ACCESSORIES

SI-1365

SI-1650AH

SI-1420T

SI-1422T

SI-1605/SI-1605SR

SI-1610/SI-1610SR

SI-1490A/SI-1490ASR

SI-1492A/SI-1492ASR

103-1

Muffler

215RA-13

Muffler 
Filter 
inside 

458-58

Housing 
Cover

Housing 
Cover

736-8

Muffler 
Retainer

736DH-10

Retainer

911A-15

Muffler 
Retainer

911P-11

Retainer

911P-25

Muffler

913-21

quieter than 
911P-25(　　　　   )

3/8" Impact Wrench

Attachment Inclueded
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Model Number
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Attachment & Standard Accessories

Specification




